ST SQ

Champion

OR 224

AAA
WY 8.3

SJ
NM 1.4

JR
OK 26.5

JRG
Ut 22.2

2025 UTAH STATE TRAPSHOOT
Event 7 GRIFFEN MECHAM SINGLES - 123 Entries

ATA#

2072175

1628635

9365682
5206412
09104052
1012254
6315425

1015763

2073577

8902847

9203308
1513665

2301630
2315951

2210381

1510458

Thursday 19 June 2025

NAME

Weston M. Andersen JR
Nico J. Elardi

Bodie RJohnsen

Joe-Sudbury—Sr SRV
Randy-t—resten—H

Justin D. Sloan

Jace-RPenney

Reid W. Kalsow

Billy R. Parrack I

Kathleen M. Starr LD2
R BrentBarlow

Bill Sandborg SuUBV
Taite Hoopes SJ
Alice-Wiebe S3
Michael Gates JR
Grayson G. Stuart JRG

AAA

O v

B
AA

AAA

AAA

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

100 Carry Over - 100

100 OA Carry Over - 24

CarryOver 23
GCarry-Over—25
Carry-Over 22
Carry Over - 25 24 50
Cary-Over 23

88888

98

96 CaryOver 222322
96 Carry Over - 22 23 25

99 Carry Over - 25
99 CarryOver 23

100 OA Carry Over - 50 23

99
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out


2025 UTAH STATE TRAPSHOOT
Event 7 GRIFFEN MECHAM SINGLES - 123 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE

LD1

NV 7.5 2307423 Jasmine Hicks LD1 D 98

LD2

WY 215 1627265 Kimberly K. Ideen LD2 B 99

SUBV

CO 28.3 0903159  Steven F. Digesualdo SUBV A 98

VT

UT 26.3 9700770  Steve M. Ottesen VT AA 98

SRVT

B+H145 5200740  Jeseph-Bakker SRV A 100 OAGary-Over—24
AZ 24.4 0407002 Tim Robb SRVT AAA 100 OA Carry Over - 25 23
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